Tom “Plans Too Much”

Melissa “Flip-a-Key”

The Cooper Cab

Neighbor

Droznah Transport
(Christine E Leonard)

Kenneth Lemieux

Mike’s Taxi

Northshire Taxi

(Rob Davie)

Bonni’s Rideshare &
Delivery Service
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802-353-1495

802-578-8148

802-478-4748

765-401-6924

802-304-6640

802-779-4337

802-591-3549

802-345-9333

802-359-7339

AT thru hikers, advance notice needed

Based in Rutland, Woodstock to Manchester
Long dist., VT N to S, Burlington/Albany/Hanover
$1/mile round trip

Rutland, Killington, Wallingford, Pittsford, Castleton &
in-between. Non-hikers too.

For hikers: Manchester Center to NH Border.
Long dist., VT N to S, Burlington/Albany/Hanover
$1/mile round trip

Child & dog friendly. Up to 4 bikes.

Airports, Southern + Northern terminus
Ride-share in VT, NH, MA, NY

Airports: Boston & JFK + all in New England

Located in Manchester Center.

Serves Amtrak & Airport. Cash only.

Airports: Lebanon, Manchester, Burlington, Boston.
Reservations up to 6 mo in advance.



