

Updated 7/4/2025

Tom "Plans Too Much"	802-353-1495	AT thru hikers, advance notice needed Based in Rutland, Woodstock to Manchester
Melissa "Flip-a-Key"	802-578-8148	Long dist., VT N to S, Burlington/Albany/Hanover \$1/mile round trip
The Cooper Cab	802-478-4748	Rutland, Killington, Wallingford, Pittsford, Castleton & in-between. Non-hikers too. For hikers: Manchester Center to NH Border.
Neighbor	765-401-6924	Long dist., VT N to S, Burlington/Albany/Hanover \$1/mile round trip
Droznah Transport (Christine E Leonard)	802-304-6640	Child & dog friendly. Up to 4 bikes. Airports, Southern + Northern terminus
Kenneth Lemieux	802-779-4337	Ride-share in VT, NH, MA, NY Airports: Boston & JFK + all in New England
Mike's Taxi	802-591-3549	
Northshire Taxi (Rob Davie)	802-345-9333	Located in Manchester Center. Serves Amtrak & Airport. <u>Cash only</u> .
Bonni's Rideshare & Delivery Service	802-359-7339	Airports: Lebanon, Manchester, Burlington, Boston. Reservations up to 6 mo in advance.